sdcsecurity.com  ■  800.413.8783 Security Door Controls
the lock behind the system1
Z76  Motorized Latch Retraction Controlled
Mortise Lock
  MODELS
• Heavy duty mortise design
• New or retrofit construction
• Vandal resistant clutch

Designates optional step
STEP NUMBER: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
ORDERING EXAMPLE: Z76 52 L Q R G STM
  HOW TO ORDER
  CERTIFICATIONS
1| SPECIFY MODEL
Z76  Motorized Latch Retraction
Controlled Mortise Lock
2| SPECIFY FUNCTION
32  Locked Both Sides, Failsecure
52  Locked Outside Only, Failsecure
20  Unlocked Both Sides, Passage
3| SPECIFY HANDING
L  Left Hand (LH)
LR  Left Hand Reverse (LHR)
R  Right Hand (RH)
RR  Right Hand Reverse (RHR)
4| SPECIFY FINSH
Q  626 Dull Chrome
P  625 Bright Chrome
C  605 Bright Brass
D  606 Dull Brass
F  611 Bright Bronze
G  612 Dull Bronze
H  613 Dark Oil Rubbed Bonze
S  629 Bright Stainless
U  630 Dull Stainless
5| SPECIFY OPTIONS
R  Request-To-Exit (REX)
LM  Latch Status (LS)
6| SPECIFY TRIM
* Key cylinder not included, order separately.
7| SPECIFY TRIM OPTIONS
STM*  Single Side Trim Mount Adapter
* For use with E, G, N, 07 rose trim only.
UL 10C Positive Pressure Fire Tests of Door Assemblies
ULC-S104 Standard Method for Fire Tests of Door Assemblies
ANSI/BHMA A156.13 Grade 1
CSFM Listed
  RELATED PRODUCTS
DOOR POSITION STATUS (DPS)
Magnetic door contacts and
electromechanical ball switch assemblies
provide a means of monitoring door status.
CLICK TO VIEW
SOCKET CONNECTORS
CC1-5-7652  Input Power Connectors, 5ft Cable
CC3-5-7652   Input Power & Monitoring Connectors, 5ft Cable
LASER GUIDED WIRE RACEWAY
DRILL FIXTURE KITS
CLICK TO VIEW
COMPATIBLE KEY CYLINDERS
CYL-6KDQ  Mortise, 6-Pin, 11/8” Length, Keyed Alike
CYL-6KAQ  Mortise, 6-Pin, 11/8” Length, Keyed Different
N
Nova